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Ethno World Auction
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2 Yellow Glaze Chinese "Dragon" Roof Tile, 14 1/2"
length.

$100 - $200

1 Chinese Lang Yao Porcelain Vase Mounted as a
Lamp, 24 1/2" High.

Lot # 3

3 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest, 14 1/4" x 27
1/2" x 13 1/2".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 4

4 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 10'7" x
6'8".

$300 - $400

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Green Glaze Chinese "Dragon Head" Roof Tile, 13
1/2" length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 2

7 Carved Antler Staff with Fur Adornment, NX, 68".
$150 - $300

6 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jars
on Stands, 24 3/4" High.

Lot # 8

8 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar on
Stand, 40" High.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 9

9 Japanese Brass Jardiniere, Corrosion Noted, 10 1/2"
high.

$200 - $400

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Japanese Doll in Traditional Dress, 9 1/4" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 7



$200 - $400

11 Set of 4 Chinese Rosewood Nesting Tables, 28"
high.

Lot # 13

13 Pair of Chinese Opera Dolls, Good Condition,
Retaining Head Pieces, 21" High.

$200 - $300

$300 - $400

Lot # 14

14 Chinese Famille Verte Square Vase, 16 3/4" High.
$100 - $150

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Oriental Influence Glass Inset Low Table, 39" Wide.
$60 - $100

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Ashanti Wood Stool, 15 1/2" x 23 3/4" x 12 1/2".
$300 - $500

12 Yoruba Beaded Container, 14 3/4".

18 African Mask, 21 1/2" High.
$80 - $120

17 African Carved Wood Figure, 16 1/4" high.

Lot # 19

19 Northwest Coast-Style Mask signed Paul Johnny,
9" high.

$400 - $600

$60 - $100

Lot # 20

20 Northwest Coast-Style "Bear" Mask signed Paul
Johnny, 9" high.

$400 - $600

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 "West Coast Moon" Carved Panel signed Dave
Roberts, 20" diameter.

$100 - $200

Lot # 18



23 Pair of Japanese Shibayama Panels, 40" x 26 3/4"
x 2 1/4", Warpage Noted.

$200 - $400

22 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase with
Stand, 23" High.

Lot # 24

24 Embossed Print Signed Haku Maki (Maejima
Tadoaki) 7 3/8" x 18 1/8", "Collection C".

$200 - $400

$120 - $180

Lot # 25

25 Collection of Northwest Coast Items: Talking Stick
& 3 Carvings.

$150 - $300

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Salish Bentwood & Hide "Sun" Drum Signed Virgil
Sampson 2019, 16 1/2", with Beaters.

$200 - $300

Lot # 23 28 Embossed Roundel on Heavy Paper Attributed to
Roy Henry Vickers, 4 1/2" x 6 1/4".

$150 - $300

27 Japanese Scarlet Lacquer & Ivory Draft Screen, 33
3/4" x 27 3/8" x 9 1/2".

Lot # 29

29 Cloisonne Vase White Ground, 15" High.
$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 30

30 Ornate Chinese Rosewood Vase Stand, 11 1/2"
Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Buddhist
Lion Dogs, 17 1/4" High.

$150 - $250

Lot # 28



33 South American Carved Wood Horse Head, 16"
High.

$50 - $60

32 Gold Leaf Statue of Apsara, 22" high.

Lot # 34

34 Hide Drum signed Charles McKay Lytton BC, 12
1/2" diameter.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 35

35 6 Chinese Export Porcelain Plates & Soup Plates,
Damaged/ Fragmentary, 9" diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 32

Lot # 36

36 Chinese Carved White Stone Lamp, TH: 21 1/2".
$100 - $150

Lot # 33 38 Pair of Chinese Export Porcelain Plates, Nibbled/
Chips Noted, 8 7/8" diameter.

$200 - $300

37 Japanese Scroll Painting of a Samurai, Sight 35
1/2" x 16 1/4", with Box.

Lot # 39

39 Makonde "Tree of Life": Carving, 10" High.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 40

40 Pair of Japanese Porcelain Sake Bottles, 6 1/4"
high.

$60 - $120

Lot # 37

Lot # 41

41 Pair of Japanese Cloisonne Vases, Blue Ground
with Birds & Blossoms, 11 3/4", Fracture Noted.

$300 - $400

Lot # 38



$80 - $120

42 Pair of Akasuke Cloisonne Lamp Bases, TH:8 3/8".

Lot # 44

44 Pair of Chinese Ruby Ground Bowls, Qianlong
Mark, 3" x 3 1/2".

$300 - $500

$250 - $300

Lot # 45

45 Salish Shopping Basket, 13".
$100 - $200

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Small Nuu-Chah-Nulth Shopping Basket, 5 1/2"
length.

$80 - $120

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Japanese Porcelain Bowl, 9 1/4" Diameter.
$50 - $60

43 Inuit Stone Sculpture Signed 16689, 4 1/2" x 6 5/8"
x 4 1/2", "Bear & Walrus".

49 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Tom Hunt, 18 3/4"
diameter, "Henderson Family Tree", 150/200.

$100 - $150

48 Vintage Ashanti Akuaba Doll, 13" High.

Lot # 50

50 Inuit Beaded Wool Amauti, 66" Long.
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 51

51 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 22
1/2" High.

$160 - $200

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Miniature Northwest Coast-Style Totem Pole signed
R. Wray 1974 MRCC, 27 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 49



54 "Rocky Mountain Goat" Carving signed James
Wade French (Carrier Nation), 22 1/2" length.

$400 - $600

53 Kwagiulth- Style Articulated Raven Mask on Stand,
10 3/4" length.

Lot # 55

55 Chinese Green Glazed Porcelain Pillow, 10 7/8" x 7
1/4" x 5 1/2".

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 56

56 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 12
3/4" High.

$120 - $180

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Persian Painting of Lovers, Circa 1900, 7 1/2" x 4
1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 54

$200 - $300

58 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Wolf Head Dress Signed Troy
Hardy.

Lot # 60

60 Chinese Tientsin Art Deco-Style Wool Carpet,
Approximately

$100 - $200

$300 - $500

Lot # 61

61 Qing Ink & Colour on Paper of a Mandarin Official,
35 1/2" x 21 1/2"

$100 - $200

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Feather Headdress on Glass Head.
$100 - $200

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 African Carved Hardwood Plaque, 36" high.
$80 - $120

59 Maprik Papua New Guinea "Hornbill" Longhouse
Plaque, 28" x 29" x 1 1/2"



65 Pair of Chinese Carved Hardwood Architectural
Transoms, 31".

$60 - $100

64 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 9 1/2"
High.

Lot # 66

66 African Stringed Instrument, 35" length.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 67

67 Chinese Yellow Ground Dragon Vase, 16 1/2".
$100 - $150

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Serigraph Signed (Agnes) Nanogak, 26" x 21 1/4"
Unframed, "Women Watch -ing Fish", Holman 7/50.

$100 - $200

Lot # 65

70 Miniature Totem Pole signed Jim Mountain, Alert
Bay, 24 1/4" high.

$100 - $200

69 Japanese Copper Vase with Komai Decoration,
Signed, 8 1/4" high.

Lot # 71

71 Chinese "Yin & Yang" Celadon Jade Beads
Abacus, 17 1/4" High, 20th C.

$250 - $350

$120 - $180

Lot # 72

72 Chinese Rosewood Low Table, 21" wide.
$80 - $120

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Jars, 14" High.

$120 - $180

Lot # 70



$100 - $150

74 Carved Cedar Panel signed Doug La Fortune, 35
1/4" x 12 5/8", Thunderbird vs. Killerwhal

Lot # 76

76 Rectangular Calligraphy Engraved Twan Ink Stone,
9 3/4" Length, 20th C.

$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 77

77 Collection of Japanese Imari Porcelain.
$300 - $400

Lot # 74

Lot # 78

78 Pair of White Porcelain Buddhist Lion Dogs.
$100 - $150

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Senofo Mud Cloth, 31" x 44".
$50 - $100

75 Iron Wood Sailfish Sculpture, 22 7/8" High.

81 Pair of Japanese-Style Covered Jars with a Pair of
Similar Style Vases, Tallest 16".

$120 - $180

80 Kazak Prayer Rug, Approximately 6'3" x 3'10".

Lot # 82

82 Watercolour on Paper in Case, After Chao Shao-
ang, 15" x 10 1/2", 20th C.

$250 - $350

$150 - $300

Lot # 83

83 Complete Set of Purple Clay Teapot & Cups in
Case, Stamped Ku Ching-chou, Case 14" Wide,
20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 6 Carved African Masks, Tallest 12 1/2" High.
$80 - $160

Lot # 81



86 2 Chinese Soft Stone Carvings, Tallest 8 3/4".
$60 - $120

85 Pair of Persian Rugs, Approximately 39" x 21".

Lot # 87

87 Chinese White Stone Ware Bottle Vase with
Crackle Glaze, 10" high.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 88

88 Chinese Porcelain Lobed Vase, Qianlong Mark,
Losses Noted, 8 1/2".

$200 - $400

Lot # 85

Lot # 89

89 Bone & Bamboo Mahogany Jong Set, As Found, 6
1/2" x 9 1/4" x 6 3/8".

$80 - $100

Lot # 86

$150 - $200

90 Chinese Porcelain Hat Stand, 10 7/8" High.

Lot # 92

92 Carved Puzzle Ball on Stand, 11" High.
$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 93

93 Pair of Carved Green Soft Stone Buddhist Lion
Dogs, 1 Paw Chipped, 8 1/2" x 4" x 5 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 90

Lot # 94

94 Collection of African Beadwork Necklaces &
Ornament.

$50 - $100

Lot # 91

Lot # 95

95 Dark "Dragon Clouds" Covered Inkwell, 9" Length,
20th C.

$100 - $150

91 Carved "Long Life" Figure on Wood Stand, TH:9
3/4".



$60 - $100

96 8 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Wall Plaques, 33
1/4" High.

Lot # 98

98 Chinese Famille Rose Covered Vase with Stand,
20" High.

$150 - $200

$100 - $160

Lot # 99

99 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar with
Stand, 29" High.

$100 - $160

Lot # 96

Lot # 100

100 South Asian Pigment on Textile, 12 3/4" x 37 3/4",
"Processional Scene".

$200 - $300

Lot # 97

Lot # 101

101 Pair of Peranakan Chinese Gilt Scarlet Lacquer
Buddhist Lion Dogs, 7 1/2" wide.

$50 - $60

97 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 14
1/4" High.

102 Kwagiulth Silver Cuff Monogrammed S.S.
(Solomon Seward) 2008, 2 3/4" diameter.

Lot # 104

104 Inuit Stone Carving Signed & Dated 1975, 6 3/4"
High.

$60 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 105

105 Inuit Stone Sculpture of a Fisherman, 6 7/8".
$80 - $120

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 Soap Stone Carving Signed Garfield Thomas/ Six
Nations/ 1980, 10" High.

$150 - $250

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Blackfoot Beaded Sash, 35 7/8".
$80 - $120

103

Lot # 108

108 African Carved Chess Set.
$60 - $120

Inuit Grey Stone Ptarmigan Signed Lucy
(Novalinga) E9107 BI, 6" Length

$60 - $100



109 Collection of 6 Various Bronze Hintha Weights, 1
1/4" - 2 /2" high.

Lot # 111

111 Inuit Green Stone Walrus, Attributed to Ottohe, 11
3/4" Length.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 112

112 Two Lakota Skull Crackers, 30" & 32".
$100 - $200

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 Jade Inset Calligraphy Yixing Clay Teapot,
Stamped Ch'en Ming-yuan, 6 3/4" Length, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 110

Lot # 114

114 Turquoise Bead "Medal of Warlords" Abacus, 16
1/2" Wide, 20th C.

$200 - $300

110

Lot # 115

115 Asian Cast Bronze Brazier & Handled Basin,
Condition Noted, 8" High.

$60 - $120

African Fertility Doll on Stand, No Export, 6 7/8"
High.

$50 - $100

117 African Mask, 40 1/2" High.
$60 - $120

116 Double Side Quatsino Paddle Mounted with
Feathers, Signed Stan Wamiss, No Export, 61"L.

Lot # 118

118 Carved & Painted Cedar Panel signed Jonathan
Jacobson 2021, 45", "Hok Hok".

$400 - $600

$400 - $600

Lot # 119

119 4 Panel Lacquer "Cranes" Screen, 72" high.
$150 - $300

Lot # 116

Lot # 120

120 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Pedestal Vase
with Lid, 20" High.

$150 - $200

Lot # 117



$1,000 - $1,500

121 Two Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Vases, 19" High.

Lot # 123

123 Kwagiulth Cedar Carving signed Frederick G.
Underwood, 9", "The Moon & Frog".

$50 - $60

$140 - $200

Lot # 124

124 African Bronze Pipe, 25 1/2" Length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 121

Lot # 125

125 Coiled Grass Basket, 10" diameter.
$50 - $60

Lot # 122

Lot # 126

126 Cochiti Pueblo NM Story Teller Figure Signed
Teresita Ortiz 1994, 11 1/2" x 7 1/2" x 10".

$200 - $300

122 Burmese Bronze Footed Bowl with Insert, 9 1/4" x
15 1/4" Diameter.

$100 - $200

127 Turkish (Adana) Bag, Approximately 3' x 2'5".

Lot # 129

129 Chinese Scarlet Lacquered Box & Enamelled
Bowl, 17 1/2" Wide.

$50 - $60

$125 - $225

Lot # 130

130 First Nations Beaded Black Feather Headdress,
25" Wide.

$50 - $150

Lot # 127

Lot # 131

131 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase
with Non-Matching Lid, 12 1/2" High.

$50 - $60

Lot # 128

Lot # 132

132 Round Salish Beaded Basket, 5 3/8" x 10"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

128 Iranian (Shahsevan) Opened Bag, Approximately
7'3" x 1'7".



$50 - $100

133 2 Asian Platters & 2 Bowls, Largest 14 1/2"
diameter.

Lot # 135

135 3 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Export-Style
Tureens, 12 1/4" Wide.

$100 - $180

$50 - $100

Lot # 136

136 Collection of African Carved Wooden Serving
Spoons, Letter Opener, Etc.

$50 - $60

Lot # 133

Lot # 137

137 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 12'11" x 9'5".
$600 - $800

Lot # 134

Lot # 138

138 4 Chinese Porcelain Wall Panels: 1 Polychrome/ 2
Hinged Together, Tallest 47 1/2".

$60 - $120

134 Pair of Chinese Wooden Vase Stands, 12" Wide.

140 Chinese Porcelain Figurine of a Women & Horse,
14" High.

$100 - $200

139 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Jars, 8 3/4" High.

Lot # 141

141 6 Northwest Coast Serigraphs signed & after Sean
R. Dixon.

$100 - $150

$100 - $160

Lot # 142

142 6 Northwest Coast Serigraphs signed & after Sean
R. Dixon.

$100 - $150

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 6 Carved African Ebony Heads & Busts, Tallest
10".

$60 - $100

Lot # 140



145 Pair of Chinese Wooden Vase Stands, 8" Wide.
$80 - $120

144 Chinese Porcelain Famille Rose Covered Jar, 15
1/2" High.

Lot # 146

146 3 Acrylic on Paper signed D.J. Tapaquan 2000, 11
1/8" x 30", Various Titles.

$150 - $200

$100 - $140

Lot # 147

147 Qing Rank Badge, 10 3/4" x 11 3/4".
$100 - $200

Lot # 144

Lot # 148

148 Benin Bronze Musician with Horn, 12 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 145

150 Chinese Yellow Ground Porcelain Enamelled
Vase, 14" High.

$80 - $120

149 Pale Blue Ground & White Enamelled Porcelain
Vase.

Lot # 151

151 Chinese Hardwood Apothecary's Plane, 13 3/8"
length.

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

Lot # 152

152 8 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Wall Plaques,
31" High.

$80 - $120

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Acrylic on Paper signed D.J. Tapaquan 2000, 20
3/8" x 10 3/4", "Portrait".

$80 - $120

Lot # 150



$150 - $200

154 Large Handmade Chinese Wicker Basket, 18" x
14 1/2".

Lot # 156

156 Watercolour Signed X.M.(Xiang Ming) Zeng, 14
3/4" x 20 1/4", "Old Canton Ming".

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 157

157 2 Northwest Coast Prints, Largest 12 1/4" x 10",
"Wolf" & "Bears".

$50 - $60

Lot # 154

Lot # 158

158 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Jars, 11 1/2" High

$120 - $180

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Chinese Famille Rose Covered Vase, 19 3/4".
$100 - $150

155 Oil on Canvas Signed G. Tsuda, 17 1/2" x 20 1/2",
"Muraoka Castle in Cherry Blossoms".

161 Collection of Chinese Plate Stands.
$80 - $120

160 Ink on Rice Paper 10 Page Album "Shrimps &
Crabs", Signed Chi Pai- shih, 17 1/2" H, 20th C.

Lot # 162

162 Peruvian Oil on Canvas of an Archangel, 27 x 19",
condition noted / losses

$100 - $200

$250 - $500

Lot # 163

163 Ojibway Serigraph Signed (Eddy) Cobiness, 17
7/8" x 20 3/4", "Wood Duck".

$80 - $140

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Painting on Paper Signed J. Ruysemaars ' 79, 17
1/2" x 15".

$100 - $200

Lot # 161



166 Ink on Paper signed D.M. Dennis 1991, 19 1/2" x
13", "Raven Moon".

$80 - $140

165 Northwest Coast Serigraph Signed William Wood
1/5/94, 19" x 13", "Borderless World", 138/30

Lot # 167

167 Octagonal South Asian Inlaid Marble Plaque, 18"
diameter.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 168

168 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Jars, 9 1/2" High.

$100 - $160

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Chinese Yellow Ground Enamelled Crane Vase,
13 1/2" High.

$120 - $180

Lot # 166

$60 - $100

170 2 Egyptian Textile Wall Hanging.

Lot # 172

172 Puja Cup, Copper Alloy, Possibly 18t - 19th
Century, 4 1/4" Length.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 173

173 Silver Alloy Betel Nut Box, Malaysia 20th Century,
As Found, 3 1/4" x 4 3/8".

$80 - $100

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Collection of 3 Chinese Items: Bovine Cup/ Ming-
Style Bowl/ Hard- stone Plaque, 4 5/8".

$60 - $120

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Gitxsan Antler Carving Monogrammed LAI, 4 1/8"
x 5" x 3".

$260 - $320

171 Collection of Chinese Vase Stands.



$60 - $100

176 Chinese Porcelain Dish, 6 1/2" Diameter.

Lot # 178

178 5 African Items, Some Masai.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 179

179 Japanese Gold Flashed Menuki on Natural
Backing on Chain.

$60 - $100

Lot # 176

Lot # 180

180 Collection of 6 Asian Figures, 6" high, Condition
Noted.

$50 - $100

Lot # 177

Lot # 181

181 2 Chenghua Crackle Ware Vases, 7 5/8" High.
$250 - $350

177 Collection of African Carvings (2- 3 1/2") & a
Necklace, No Export, 7 Pieces.

$150 - $200

182 Collection of Jade Necklaces/ Bangles/ Bracelet &
Pendant.

Lot # 184

184 Group Including: Indian Embroidered Belt/ Silk
Panel/ Scarf & Indian Brass Figure on Horse.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 185

185 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase, 25
1/2" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Painted Hide Deer Hoof Rattle Monogrammed EH,
with Stand, 13 1/4" x 8" x 1 1/4".

$80 - $100

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 2 Chinese Carved Hardwood Star Gods, 19 1/4"
High.

$100 - $150

183 Partial Gilt "Dragon Lady" Dark Ink Block, 11 1/4"
Length, 20th C.



$200 - $300

188 2 Chinese Canton Enamel Teapots: 1 with Wicker
Surround & 1 Missing Lid, 7 1/2" high.

Lot # 190

190 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase, 17
1/2" High.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 191

191 Serigraph Signed Jacoposie Tiqulik, 30" x 22",
"Inuit Drum", #26/50.

$80 - $160

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Chinese 3 Drawer Jewellery Box, 12" wide.
$80 - $150

Lot # 189

Lot # 193

193 Japanese Cloisonne Covered Vessel, No Finial, 2
7/8" high.

$100 - $150

189 Collection of Japanese Imari Porcelain.

$60 - $100

194 Gilt Metal Tibetan Figure of Manjushri, 20th
Century, 5 3/4".

Lot # 196

196 Contemporary Dehua Porcelain Figural Ewer, 7
5/8" high.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 197

197 Pair of Chinese Bronze Hu Vessels, 5 1/8" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 194

Lot # 198

198 Chinese Porcelain Famille Verte Vase, 15 1/2"
High.

$120 - $160

Lot # 195

Lot # 199

199 Southern Asian Jade Beads Accounting Abacus,
15 1/4" Wide, 20th C.

$150 - $250

195 2 Chinese Hardstone Carvings: On Stand & with
Box, Both 2 1/8".



201 Chinese Tea Table, "Chicken Wing" Wood, 13 3/4"
Wide.

$60 - $100

200 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 18
3/4" High.

Lot # 202

202 Ink & Colour on Paper "Spring Bird" Long Scroll,
Signed Sun K'o-hung, 9" x 93", 20th C.

$150 - $200

$120 - $200

Lot # 203

203 Stencil Signed Thomasie Alikatuktuk, 15" x 23 1/2"
Unframed, "Free Passage" Pangnirtung 7/50.

$100 - $150

Lot # 200

Lot # 204

204 Chinese Apricot Coloured Robe.
$60 - $120

Lot # 201

$1,000 - $1,500

205 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 14
3/4" High.

Lot # 207

207 Pair of Carved Ebony Lions, 19" Length.
$80 - $160

$120 - $180

Lot # 208

208 Chinese Teak Low Coffee Table, 54" Length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 205

Lot # 209

209 2 Chinese Teak End Tables, 22 1/2" High.
$200 - $300

Lot # 206

Lot # 210

210 Mashad Carpet, Approximately 12' x 8'11".
$250 - $350

206 Burmese Bronze Covered Vase, 19 3/4" High.



$100 - $200

211 4 Panel Japanese Folding Screen (47 1/4"H) & a
Similar Smaller Screen, Damage Noted.

Lot # 213

213 Burmese Bronze Covered Vessel, 8 1/2" x 13"
Diameter.

$1,000 - $1,500

$60 - $100

Lot # 214

214 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 16"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 211

Lot # 215

215 Japanese Fretwork Ranma Ebonised Surround,
66 1/2" Length.

$80 - $100

Lot # 212

Lot # 216

216 3 Polychrome Chinese Porcelain Panels, 9 1/2" x
12 3/4".

$60 - $100

212 Chinese Porcelain Platter with Stand, Condition
Noted, 14".

217 Tenwan Stone Beads "Warlord" Abacus, 16 1/2"
Length, 20th C.

Lot # 219

219 Woodlands Bark Fishing Creel.
$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 220

220 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Jar, 5 3/4" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 217

Lot # 221

221 Santa Clara Pueblo Pot signed Ethel Vigil & a Zuni
Bear Pipe, 7 1/2" & 2 3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 218

Lot # 222

222 Beadwork Roundel "Ribbon Skirt", 5 3/8"
Diameter, Unsigned.

$50 - $60

218

Lot # 223

223 3 Southwest Pottery Vessels: T. Chino/ P.
Chihama/ D. Willie, 3 1/2" - 5 1/4".

$100 - $150

Birch Bark Bailer/ Basket with Handle.
$50 - $100



$50 - $60

224 Narino-Style Columbia Pottery Monkey Bowl, 3
1/4" x 9 1/8".

Lot # 226

226 3 Birch Bark Baskets by Mary Thomas, tallest 7
5/8".

$90 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 227

227 Iranian (Khojan) Bag, Approximately 3' x 2'10".
$100 - $150

Lot # 224

Lot # 228

228 Laotian Beggar's Bowl Dated 1955, 15 1/2"
diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 225

Lot # 229

229 Pair of Chinese Polychrome Enamelled Porcelain
Export-Style Tureens, 12 1/2" Wide.

$80 - $150

225 Oaxaca Mexico Pottery Anthroporophic Jug, 7
1/4". $100 - $150

230 Chinese Porcelain Temple Vase, Birds & Prunus
Bough, 62 1/2" High.

Lot # 232

232 Burmese Red Lacquer Offering Bowl, 4 Sections,
As Found, 12 3/8" High.

$100 - $150

$500 - $700

Lot # 233

233 2 Papago Grass baskets, 11 3/8" & 12 1/2" dia.
$60 - $90

Lot # 230

Lot # 234

234 4 Chinese Silk Embroideries & a Carved Wood
Stand.

$60 - $100

Lot # 231

Lot # 235

235 3 Chinese Silk "100 Boys" Embroidery Panels, 25
1/2" x 12 1/2"

$150 - $200

231 Collection of Japanese Imari Porcelain Cups.



237 Kurdish (Hakkari) Piapoose, Approximately 1'5" x
1'7".

$75 - $125

236 Chinese Cased Tea Pot Set, Box 14" Wide.

Lot # 238

238 2 Hand Knotted Mats Mounted as Floor Cushions,
39" Length.

$80 - $100

$60 - $120

Lot # 239

239 4 British India Carpets: 9'9" x 7'5"/ Round Carpet/
2 Runners

$150 - $300

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 Ink & Colour on Paper Framed Painting, 10" x 7
3/4", 20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 237

242 Old Chinese Necklace: Silver/ Turquoise/
Carnelian, Acquired in Vancouver 1975.

$150 - $300

241 Japanese Okina Noh Mask with Articulated Jaw,
15" High.

Lot # 243

243 South American Carved Wood Plaque, 21 3/4"
wide.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 244

244 Inuit Wool & Seal Skin Tapestry, 17" x 59", No
Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Koson, 12
3/4" x 6 3/4", "Heron".

$100 - $200

Lot # 242



247 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Koson, 12
3/4" x 6 3/4", "Finches".

$100 - $200

246 Japanese Pine Fretwork Ranma, 66 3/4" Wide.

Lot # 248

248 2 Chinese Paintings of Women: One on Silk/ One
on Paper, 13" x 7".

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 249

249 Coast Salish Serigraph Signed Chris Paul, 23" x
23", "Trickster", #11/100.

$300 - $400

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Woodblock Print with Mica Signed Y. (Yoshiharu)
Kimura '75, 12 1/2" x 10 1/8", "Owl", 9/85.

$100 - $150

Lot # 247

252 Fur Trimmed Spear with Steel Tip, No Export, 83"
Length.

$50 - $100

251 Burmese Oil on Canvas, 12 7/8" x 9 3/4", "Kinnar
& Kinnara"

Lot # 253

253 3 Chinese Vase Stands, Largest 14" Diameter,
Condition Noted.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 254

254 Bentwood Hide Drum, 2 7/8" x 15 7/8".
$120 - $180

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Chinese Embroidery of Kirin Beast, 12" x 12", 20th
C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 252



257 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Cal Hunt, 14 1/8" x 14
1/8", "Dulgwe".

$60 - $100

256 Japanese woodblock print after Iccho Hanabusa,
11 3/4" x 7 1/2", "White Cat".

Lot # 258

258 "Dragon & Phoenix" Royal Embroidery in Case,
11" Wide, 20th C.

$150 - $200

$25 - $50

Lot # 259

259 10 African Ebony Carved Figures, Tallest 17 1/4".
$60 - $120

Lot # 256

Lot # 260

260 Guatemalan Textile, 69" x 33 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 257
262 Gitxsan Serigraph Signed Danny M. Dennis, 19" x

12 7/8", "Survival", 127/201.
$80 - $120

261 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Mark Henderson, 18
1/4" x 23 1/4", "Kolus Spirit".

Lot # 263

263 Collection of Chinese Wooden Vase Stands.
$100 - $200

$300 - $400

Lot # 264

264 Acrylic on Paper signed D.J. Tapaquan 2001
verso, 20" x 22 5/8", "Portrait".

$100 - $200

Lot # 261

Lot # 265

265 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Russell Smith, 9 7/8"
x 12 7/8", "Kwakiutl Whale".

$60 - $100

Lot # 262



$150 - $250

266 Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 11 1/2" x 14 1/2",
"Bird & Bamboo", Acquired in China.

Lot # 268

268 Haitian Wood Carving "Drummer", 23 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 269

269 Covered Birch Bark Basket, 8 1/8" x 14" x 8 1/2".
$80 - $100

Lot # 266

Lot # 270

270 2 Tang-Style Pottery Horses, 13 3/4" & 9 7/8"
high.

$60 - $100

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 3 Yanomami Amazon Baskets, 11-18" dia.
$60 - $90

267 Pair of Chinese White Porcelain Buddhist Lion
Dogs, 15 1/2" High.

$50 - $70

272 4 Northwest Coast Model Totem Poles.

Lot # 274

274 8 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Wall Plaques,
30 1/2" High.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 275

275 Sarawack Ikat Wall Hanging "Ancestor & Dragons"
with Wood Mounts, 53".

$100 - $150

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 Japanese Ink & Colour on Paper, 21" x 13", "Lady
Writing", Signed.

$100 - $150

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 North West Coast Model Totem Pole (10 1/2") & a
Pair of Charlie Michey Carvings, 6 1/2".

$150 - $250

273 Asian rubbing of musicians.



279 Chinese Blue & White "8 Horses of Mu Wang"
Dish, Cracked & Restored, 14 1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $200

278 Book: Totem Poles: M. Barbeau: National
Museum of Canada Vol.1 & 2.

Lot # 280

280 Vintage Benares Brass Vase, 10 1/4" High.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 281

281 Mizuno Yokohama Gold Lacquer Photograph
"Temple Scene" with Case, 5 5/8" x 8 1/2" x 3/8".

$100 - $200

Lot # 278

Lot # 282

282 Old Northwest Coast Halibut Hook (6 1/8") Glass
Fishing Floats

$80 - $100

Lot # 279

$50 - $60

283 4 Chinese Export Porcelain Plates, Hairline &
Restoration Noted, Approx. 9 1/2" diameter.

Lot # 285

285 Chinese Embroidery of Auspicious Clouds, 15" x
10", 20th C.

$150 - $200

$300 - $400

Lot # 286

286 Chinese Kesi Panel, 14 1/2" x 9 1/4".
$100 - $200

Lot # 283

Lot # 287

287 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 49" x 62", as
found.

$100 - $200

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Watercolur Signed G.(Greg) Bird, 12" x 15",
"Goose".

$60 - $120

284 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, Sight 7 1/8" x 9 1/8",
"Figures Admiring Flowers".



$50 - $70

289 18th Century Japanese Shagreen Picnic Set with
Knife (Missing Chop- Stick), 12 1/2" x 1".

Lot # 291

291 Northwest Coast Designed Pewter and Abalone
Pendant, 3".

$70 - $90

$100 - $150

Lot # 292

292 Collection of Asian & Other Items: Buddha/
Buckle/ Box (3")/ Cat & Jewellery Items.

$100 - $200

Lot # 289

Lot # 293

293 Indian Sword, 34".
$60 - $120

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 Pair of Indonesian Coin Dolls, 15 1/4" High.
$150 - $300

290 Malaysian Silver Covered Box, 3".

$100 - $200

295 Japanese Porcelain Tokuri Bottle, 9 1/2" High.

Lot # 297

297 Japanese Enamelled Porcelain Bowl (2 1/2" x 5
3/4") with Ebonised Wood Stand.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 298

298 Miniature Totem Pole signed Leslie Tom, 9" high.
$50 - $100

Lot # 295

Lot # 299

299 Bedouin Flintlock Pistol, loose brass noted, 23 3/8"
length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 296

Lot # 300

300 Ghurkha Knife with Sheath, 20" Length.
$60 - $120

296 Chinese Porcelain Covered Jar with Kangxi Mark,
5 3/8" high.



$50 - $100

301 2 Japanese Netsuke: Pipe Smoker & Dog with
Frog, 1 7/16 & 1 3/8".

Lot # 303

303 Chinese Porcelain Bulb Trough, 6 7/8" Wide.
$100 - $150

$80 - $100

Lot # 304

304 Asian Hardwood Carving "Boy with Buffalo",
Splitting & Chip Noted, 9 1/2" Length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 301

Lot # 305

305 Yemeni Dagger (13 1/4"L) & a Navajas de Toledo,
8 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 302

Lot # 306

306 African Chess Set Carved from Ebony & Bone.
$60 - $120

302 Carved Ivory Figure of a Women, Umbrella
Missing a Piece, 5" High.

$200 - $300

307 Tibetan Metal Pendant & 2 Metal Stamps.

Lot # 309

309 Nepalese Gurkha Kukri Knife Coral & Turquoise
Mounted, 26" Length.

$200 - $300

$80 - $160

Lot # 310

310 2 Chinese Necklaces: Peking Glass Bead &
Cloisonne Bead & Jasper Bead, 20" & 22 1/2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 307

Lot # 311

311 Wool Turkman Carpet, Approximately 6'5" x 4'10",
As Found.

$100 - $200

Lot # 308

Lot # 312

312 Turkish (Yahele) Bag, Approximately 3'3" x 2'1".
$100 - $150

308 Chinese Persian-Style Dagger in Cloisonne
Sheath, 12 3/4" Length.



314 Chinese Porcelain Vase in Japanese- Style, Kang
Xi Mark.

$80 - $120

313 Antique Caucasian (Mosan Kazak) Carpet,
Approximately 3' x 6'2".

Lot # 315

315 Chinese Black Lacquer & Coromandel Side
Cabinet.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 316

316 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 24 3/4"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 313

Lot # 318

318 Malaysian Songket Silk Weaving From Workshop
of Habibah Zikri, 16" x 18 1/8".

$50 - $100

Lot # 314

$60 - $100

319 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed Henry Hunt, 22 7/8" x
33 3/8", "Eagle & Salmon", 28/600/79.

Lot # 321

321 3 Japanese Figural Netsuke, 1 3/8" - 2" High.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 322

322 Unidentifed Copper Alloy Figural Casting, 3 3/8"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 319

Lot # 323

323 Chinese White Jade with Malachite Stopper Snuff
Bottle, 2 1/2" x 1 1/2

$200 - $300

Lot # 320

Lot # 324

324 Chinese Rosewood Quartz Toad Figure & a
Engraved Mother of Pearl & Wood Puzzle Box, 1
7/8".

$80 - $160

320 Silver Inlay Platter, 11 1/2" diameter.



$60 - $100

325 2 Ivory Puzzle Balls with Stands, 6" high, 1 stand
damaged, No Export.

Lot # 327

327 Satsuma Vase Depicting Birds & Blossoms, 7 1/4"
high, hairline noted.

$60 - $100

$80 - $160

Lot # 328

328 African Chess Set Carved from Ebony & Bone, No
Export.

$60 - $120

Lot # 325

Lot # 329

329 3 Northwest Coast Serigraphs: C. Dick/ D.
LaFortune/ J. Johnny, Largest 20" x 26" Unframed

$100 - $200

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 3 Famille Rose Ginger Jars, 5" high.
$60 - $120

326 Persian Silver Plated Tea Caddy, 5 1/4" x 5 3/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

331 Inuit Model Kayak Signed with Tag Mark Kekerk,
Gjoa Haven, 23/08/90, 31 1/2" Length.

Lot # 333

333 African Bronze "Woman Working", 13" x 6 5/8" x
15 3/8".

$150 - $300

$150 - $250

Lot # 334

334 Chinese Black Lacquer & Coromandel Low Table
with Glass Top.

$100 - $200

Lot # 331

Lot # 335

335 Chinese Kesi Panel, 61" x 33 1/2", "Festival
Scene".

$150 - $300

Lot # 332

Lot # 336

336 Northwest Coast Childs Button Dance Blanket, 29"
x 39".

$100 - $200

332 Cloisonne Vase Earth Ground, 7" High.



$100 - $200

337 Chinese Embroidery of Shoulder Cover, 15" x 14
1/2", 20th C.

Lot # 339

339 Japanese Woodblock Print Attributed to Toyokuni
III, 13 7/8" x 9 1/2", "Actors".

$80 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 340

340 Oil on Canvas Signed Doreen Nakamarram 26" x
38", "Women Dreaming".

$150 - $300

Lot # 337

Lot # 341

341 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Trevor Hunt, 12 1/4" x
23 1/4", "Otter".

$100 - $200

Lot # 338

Lot # 342

342 Daphne Odjig Exhibition Poster, Unframed.
$50 - $100

338 Japanese Woodblock Print After Hokusai, 9 1/2" x
14 1/8", "View of Mt. Fuji". $80 - $120

343 8 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Wall Plaques,
31" High.

Lot # 345

345 Contemporary Blue & White Porcelain Bottle,
Signed Lower Left, 11 1/8".

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 346

346 Pair of Chinese Export Porcelain Plates, Nibbled/
Hairline Noted, 8 7/8" diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 343

Lot # 347

347 Collection of 12 African Wooden Carvings, Largest
7 1/4" High.

$80 - $120

Lot # 344

Lot # 348

348 3 Chinese Export Porcelain Barbed Plates,
Nibbled/ Chips Noted, 8 7/8" diameter.

$300 - $400

344 3 Chinese Porcelain Figures, tallest 10 3/4".



350 Japanese Woodblock Print "Masked Figure with
Basket".

$50 - $60

349 Pair of Satsuma Vases with Molded Figures, 10"
high.

Lot # 351

351 2 Chinese Paintings on Silk, 11 1/2" x 9",
Architectural Subjects

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 352

352 Osaka School Woodblock Print of a Actor, Circa
1840, 6 3/4" x 4 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 349

Lot # 353

353 Acrylic on Paper Signed Donna Abbot Verso, 21
3/4" x 15", "Flower Dreaming".

$100 - $150

Lot # 350

355 Chinese Ink on Silk Painting, Sight 40 1/4" x 19
3/8".

$50 - $100

354 Gurung Shepherd's Blanket (Goat Hair), 6'1" x
4'1".

Lot # 356

356 Pair of Watercolours on Silk, both 27" x 12",
"Japanese Ladies in Traditional Garments.

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

Lot # 357

357 Chinese Famille Rose Verte Vase, 15" High.
$100 - $150

Lot # 354

Lot # 358

358 Marble Carving Signed David Bernett, 10" x 12",
"Seal Hunt".

$150 - $250

Lot # 355



360 3 Chinese Silk "100 Boys" Embroidery Panels, 25
1/2" x 12 1/2".

$50 - $70

359 Brass & Wood Chinese End Table, 26" Wide.

Lot # 361

361 Chinese Porcelain Blue & White Vase with Lid, 20
3/4" High.

$50 - $100

$60 - $120

Lot # 362

362 Pair of Ink on Paper Calligraphy Couplets
"Journey of Life", Signed Ch'i Kung, 78" x 18",
20th

$100 - $150

Lot # 359

Lot # 363

363 Watercolour Signed Robert Kakaygeesick, 17 1/2"
x 23 1/4", - Untitled - Porcupine.

$150 - $300

Lot # 360
$60 - $120

364 Pair of Mandarin Rank Badges in Frames, 12 1/2"
x 26 1/2".

Lot # 366

366 2 Asante Gold Weights, Cast Brass, 1" & 1 1/2".
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 367

367 African Wood Sculpture of a Seated Man,
Acquired Mali 1960's, 7" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 364

Lot # 368

368 Japanese "8 Mask" Netsuke, Signed, 1 1/2" High,
No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 365

Lot # 369

369 Chinese Cloisonne Snuff Bottle & a Cinnabar
Snuff Bottle, 3 3/4" high.

$80 - $120

365 Collection of Various Japanese Lacquer Ware
Dishes



370 Batak Indonesian Naga Morsarang Medicine Horn,
6 1/4" Length.

Lot # 372

372 4 Japanese Figural Netsukes/ 2 Revolving Faces
(Chipped Toes)/ Bat/ Elephant, No Export.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 373

373 2 Japanese Figural Netsukes: Ebisu & Mask
Makers, 3 1/4"H & 2"L, No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 370

Lot # 374

374 Pair of African Ebony Carved Spears, 51 1/2"
Length.

$60 - $120

Lot # 371

Lot # 375

375 4 Japanese Figural Netsukes, 3 Signed,
Approximately 1 7/8" High, No Export.

$100 - $150

371

Lot # 376

376 Japanese Bi-Fold Silk Screen, 74" x 24".
$70 - $90

Old Boni Aweer Carved Wood Spoon, 8 1/2"
Length.

$80 - $100 378 Tibetan Thangka, 25" High, Sight 12 1/4" x 10
1/4".

$60 - $100

377 Unsigned Aboriginal Acrylic on Canvas, 18" x 47
3/4", Untitled- Dreaming.

Lot # 379

379 First Nations Beaded & Faux. Fur Trimmed
Horned Headdress.

$80 - $100

$140 - $180

Lot # 380

380 Woodblock Print Signed Toshi Yoshida, 14 3/4" x
9 7/8", "Nude #2- 1954".

$200 - $300

Lot # 377

Lot # 381

381 Japanese Ink & Colour "Monkey" Painting with
Later Embellishments, 48" x 18".

$60 - $100

Lot # 378



Lot # 383

383 Colour Print signed Daventeau, 11 3/8" x 11 3/8",
"Eagle Mandala", 92/750.

$50 - $60

382 First Nations Velvet & Tanned Hide Infant Carrier,
20" High.

Lot # 384

384 Serigraph Signed Isaac Bignell, 18 1/2" x 26 3/4",
"Eagle Reborn", #69/75.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 385

385 Japanese Bronze "Dragons" Vase Mounted on
Wood Stand, 17 3/4". -

$500 - $600

Lot # 382


